
LED High Bay Light
Specification

Input Voltage (Vac) 90-264
Frequency (Hz)

Power (W)
Power Factor(PF)

Color Temperature (K)
Total Power Comsumption (W)

CRI
LED Luminous Efficiency

Working Enviornment
Working Life

Light Body&Lampshade Material

47-63
70
0.9

2500-9000K
＞75

＞85Lm/W
0-40°C

50000Hours
Aluminum Alloy

87.5

400 mm × 420 mmSize Φ*H (mm)
Net Weight

WY-HB002-A
3.2 KG

WY-HB002-B

5. packing : Carton Box

4. The top electrical box and the lampshades will packed separately.

Remarks
1. You can choose with or without glass panel(glass panel will restricts the dust)

2. The picture is for reference, there would be a little different of the actual product.

3. You can suggest us to modify the power and luminous.


