

## WY WanYi International Corporation

Save Energy Save World

TEL:+86-755-61162683 FAX:+86-755-61162683 Contact Person:Jun E-Mail:jun@wanyilight.com http://www.wanyilight.com Add:511,Building A,Huafan Road,Longhua Town,Bao'an District,ShenZhen City,China

LED High Bay Light	
Specification Specification	
Input Voltage (Vac)	90-264
Frequency (Hz)	47-63
Power (W)	70
Power Factor(PF)	0.9
Total Power Comsumption (W)	87.5
Color Temperature (K)	2500-9000K
CRI	>75
LED Luminous Efficiency	>85Lm/W
Working Enviornment	0-40℃
Working Life	50000Hours
Light Body&Lampshade Material	Aluminum Alloy
Size Φ*H (mm)	400 mm × 420 mm
Net Weight	3.2 KG
WY-HB002-A	WY-HR002-R





## Remarks

- 1. You can choose with or without glass panel(glass panel will restricts the dust)
- 2. The picture is for reference, there would be a little different of the actual product.
- 3. You can suggest us to modify the power and luminous.
- 4. The top electrical box and the lampshades will packed separately.
- 5. packing: Carton Box